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Erlerstraße 2, 6060 Hall i.T.

>>> EINZELWERTUNG >>> DIE 6 BESTEN BILDER

Foto Kanditat

Niederster

Wert

Höchster
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Mittel-

wert

eigene

Wertung Platz Kanditat

Niederster

Wert

Höchster

Wert

Mittel-
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Nummer

1 Vorhofer Christian 6,00 8,00 7,20

2 Harb Ingrid 5,00 7,00 6,80

3 Schöpf Thea 6,00 9,00 7,80

4 Harb Ingrid 6,00 7,00 6,60

5 Schöpf Thea 6,00 10,00 8,40

6 Verant Reinhold 5,00 9,00 6,00

7 Schöpf Hugo 8,00 9,00 8,80

8 Moschen Theo 5,00 7,00 6,20

9 Mühlbacher Waltraud 5,00 7,00 5,80

10 Verant Reinhold 6,00 8,00 7,20

11 Maislinger Klaus 6,00 9,00 7,00

12 Schöpf Thea 7,00 10,00 9,60

13 Vorhofer Christian 8,00 10,00 9,20

14 Schöpf Hugo 8,00 10,00 8,60

15 Moschen Theo 5,00 7,00 6,20 >>> GESAMTERGEBNIS

16 Maislinger Klaus 6,00 8,00 7,20 Platz Kanditat Gesamt Bild 1 Bild 2 Bild 3

17 Mühlbacher Waltraud 6,00 7,00 6,60

18 Harb Ingrid 6,00 9,00 7,40

19 Verant Reinhold 7,00 9,00 8,00

20 Vorhofer Christian 8,00 10,00 9,00

21 Mühlbacher Waltraud 5,00 8,00 6,20

22 Schöpf Hugo 6,00 8,00 7,40

23 Moschen Theo 5,00 7,00 6,00

24 Maislinger Klaus 6,00 10,00 7,40
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8,40 5

5 Schöpf Hugo

6 Schöpf Thea 6,00 10,00

8,00 10,00

9,00 20

8,80 7

8,60 14

3 Vorhofer Christian 8,00 10,00

4 Schöpf Hugo 8,00 9,00

9,60 12

2 Vorhofer Christian 8,00 10,00 9,20 13

1 Schöpf Thea 7,00 10,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

6,60 6,20

6,20 6,00

7 Mühlbacher Waltraud 18,60 5,80

8 Moschen Theo 18,40 6,20

6 Harb Ingrid 20,80 6,80

21,20 6,00

8,60 7,40

7,20 7,40

6,60 7,40

7,20 8,00

4 Maislinger Klaus 21,60 7,00

5 Verant Reinhold

25,80 7,80

3 Schöpf Hugo 24,80 8,80

8,40 9,60

9,20 9,00

1 Schöpf Thea

2 Vorhofer Christian 25,40 7,20


